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utlrr, 6u16115niitvlr4s

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customerld:001 Customer Name: DGR566

ServiceType: 14 5t sl nlrdlscrilAucil rravuBn'ti (Purchase,

EffectiveDate: 30/1112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date ': 301tt12022 Print Time : 13:44:30 uril 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran AmountReference
No.

1 005 9838348384 uluao rl!16 vr iyr da''n r*:6-:

ul s ( vr 6fl uvf Ff5?-7f 6.r d

ur\r Lfi ,Ju an ulrv{ ddr,l

UT gd'r6ltJ 6lYol

uludrd'n6 65ariu

u.d.rl?-fl nn dau

u1ud1liei da,rd15

2 006 3070243908

3 006 6200046468

s 006 3010299907

6 006 0720080061

7 006 7101168159

8 006 1840014466 u.f,.6qret55.u fifioru1!fi

9 006 0390243256 u. .torail miua,,

u'tu?J!c ttti11.{uaol d

u'].r{5rn6i d181]

u']njllfutuoi fifln

u.d.afiu fluMflfnli

10 006 9801146419

11 006 4380042561

72 006 4930096812

13 006 0501429301

rir r air r't ti u
u6tt
o1t ''tt5flu

lo5
n''tt'lL5uu
uo5
ci1 r 6i1 ['r u u
uat
nl tR''t t5flu
:.1615

n1[ 1t5UU

uo5
pirfnur

glu''ra

ririn ur
1',1U1Ul A

o'tta't ttflu
r.{o5

rirrsirriuu
!n5
rir r eir rBuu

uo5
o'tta''tt5uu
11615

riruiruiuu
r.lo5

a.298166

a.299166

a.300/66

a.30u55

a.30?/66

fl.303/66

a.304/66

a.30s/66

a,313/66

a.374166

a.3t7166

A.318/66

a.324/66

08191268
38

08374244
81

08677282
35

08173635

06553945
62

06385259
99

08295s2s
78

08927976
61

08177503
34

08181508
49

4,200.00

7,550.00

2,400.00

10,600,00

2,100.00

6,800.00

18,000.00

4t4.00

2,400.00

12,500.00

2s,000.00

2,400.00

2,100.00

96,464.00Grand Total

End of Report

4 006 3740383658
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usJil. 5u16115n,iitvlus.l

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report urll 1

customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

ServiceType: 14 51U n 15d1ts 6i'r A u6i'r [t R yui n ] i (Purchase,

Effective Date: 2911112565

Print Date | 29lltl2o22 Print Time | 72:52:47

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount
No.

1 006 1840014466 u.f,.6ftt*lrr6u qtir{oru1u6

Grand Total

pir rdr:.r'r u A.280/66 06553945
62

5,000.00

5,000.00

End of Report
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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service TyPe : 14 5'tunlsdliudliuriltlosu-in'r5 (Purchase

EffectiveDate: 2911112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 29ltt/2o22 PrintTime: 13:10:39 uril 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Ban k

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 4930508037 ul.tdllnft:ror1 i!.,nn

2 006 5030036547 u1uufud,, fudqrgrl

3 006 5031867167 ururanrriuui 5a{r&Oa

4 006 s361022322 uluru rJac6

-- -.JUIU n tfl U5O llf,.tnA1\l

uruqrrys fuj4r::u

5 006 93110921-42

6 006 7360270898

rirfnur
?{ u'lu'l Q

rirfn ur
llulul
pirrsirriuu

uo5
a1to1t5uu
!.1o5

rir reir rtau
uot
rir reir riou
:..1615

rir rair rtru
,.1o5

rir reir ris u
r.lo5

altol ttru
r.lo5

6t1t5t'lttuu
:.1o5

rir reir riuu
r.lot

a.281166

a.282166

q.283/66

a.284166

a.28s166

a.286166

a.287166

a.288/66

\.289166

a.290166

a.29U66

09914s39

08571139
95

08676467
36

09454158
96

08674266
??

08107999
53

09185974
74

1,020.00

2,400.00

13,950.00

12,s00.00

12,500.00

12,s00.00

4,670.00

2,400.00

1,650.00

6,100.00

2,070.00

71 ,760.00

7 006 7101341144 uruuraRllua\: ljuy rylou

8 006 3130519661 ur{nfidurn ror a

9 006 9030726024 u.d.in-r16 Mr{u

10 006 9310003022 u' rdr1qu6 rfror.iu

11 006 5541123690 u-'tlut4oa f,f!flrYud

Grand Total

End of Report



uila. 5u16115n!{vhlrJ

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type : 14 f't fl n't5d't5sfili!6i't r[ a u!-5n ]5 (Purchase ,

Effective Date: 2811112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 2\ll1l2o22 Print Time I Ll:2L:40

sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

u{"t 1

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 0390417777 uru{f,uui z.rdfiuqrrlr:*ii

2 006 Q50t342842 uru.iiu''ra dfddfnrgr

Grand Total

6i1!6i'lr-5u1-l

l.l615

rirYn:gr
r4 0'lu't a

a.276166

q.277166

08443916
55

08149153
43

1,900.00

250.00

2,150.00

End of Report

ffi

Item Recieving
Bank



UNE. 5U16115n?.tlr4U

KRUNG THAI BANK PUELIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer ld: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 i1! nlidrrvfirAuni r!f,crJtn15 (Purchase ,

Effective Datf,: 25111 12565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 2511112022 Print Time I t!.07:42

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035556

Type: Credit

r.llii 1

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 4387324927 uruat:I *ri:iuyri

Grand Total

nrinrsr
yt u''t u10

A.268166 081s9259
88

2,580.00

2,580.00

End of Report

6

DDA Ref,
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KRUNG THAI EANK PUELIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type: 14 51U n 15d15v6i't Aun".1 g1a vu3nlt (Purchase

Effective Date: 23111 12565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 2311112022 Print Time : 16:11:41

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

v{i 1

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 9030726024

2 006 9030030216

3 006 9310002832

Grand Total

u.d.5n116 viliu

u.f,.ljuiir] flouos

ul0r{11n5 {uvr5

cirrdrriru

pir rdr riru

08674266
23

09005769
09

08195919
31

6,000.00

4,000.00

8,000,00

't 8,000.00

End of Report

rir rdrrir u q.2s6166

a.2s7166

a.2s8166



6 Ulrq. 6U1615ni\r\ U

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

service Type: 14 5''t u n']5driyril Arrrir ua vxinli (Purchase ,

Effective Date: 2311112565

KTB aPay Report Print Date ': 2311L12022 Print Time : 15:14:51

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

r1I11

Item Recieving
Bank

ReceiYeing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 6200029679

2 006 6200717638

3 005 0390208329

Grand Total

u102r:u ri q rtnd

u1o2ltrfufu !Y6s1?

u.d.(n'rl6 1u a.,

rir reir rlsu
uo5
6ir!6i1!tuu
uot
rir rnir rlou
uo5

A.248166

q.249166

q.2s0/66

08188784
t7
09s30758
48

08190070
77

4,000.00

4,800.00

4,200.00

13,000.00

End of Report



6)
ura. ourartnl't"luu
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR556

S€rvice Type : 14 rrsn]:dr:cdriuniu tu-inr5 (Purchase ,

EffectiveDate: 2211112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 2tllu2022 Print Time : U:51:47 u{r 1

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Citizen
IDlTax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran AmountItem Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

1 006 4267674491 ur u1n rru rJru6-:

u.r 6lnnvr u ao:Jr:qs

u.a.rJauSh uruln6'

u. a. riqegr iuorqrl

urutr,{f.IJ cGn:vf,au

uruTnruu {ieu6t

2 005 0720017963

3 006 7670729852

4 006 7360216869

s 006 3130s6s604

6 005 4261674497

7 006 3013518774 ur u ll-otuivr ri 6osifirfinr{

9 006 0501364455 u.d.firurYui aaun,:

Grand Total

rir rdr:riu

rirrdrriru

rirrdr:riu

rirrduiu

pir rdr:r'ru

rirrdru'ru

rirrdruiu

cir rdr riru

rir rd-r :-ir u

A.23s166

A.236166

A.237166

a.238166

A.239166

A.740166

A.241166

q.242166

q.243166

08602t74
57

08566810
88

09511265
52

08401501
47

08941981
62

08602174
57

084752t2
99

08199038
18

09627994
45

4,000.00

6,000.00

4,000.00

6,800.00

3,500.00

4,000,00

5,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

42,300.00

End of Repod

8 006 9010134579 uru6:v od rfiaouao
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iJ'IE. 5U1615n1,0lr4rl

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type : 14 5r u fl lid'tirril Auril lta ct.t3n 15 (Purchase ,

Effective Date: 2211112565

Print Date ': 2lllu2022 Print Time : 18:04:55

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

rlr 7

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 1170322271 !]SJ {3SJ1 6UlOr rO{

lllrJ 5ufiuri l{udsu

u.f,.{fiu61 eu50lu

u10 53{nd r4r.if,3n,

u1!ti5! a to?Jrfi

ulsqn1n5 {1]duan

u1u6u taotn 6I

2 006 984439723s

3 006 5080344407

4 006 4261657287

5 006 4261653400

6 006 5120816681

7 006 6200592780

8 005 6200025746 lionirri,nli rrad'ntsni

9 006 0390439231 uruaro! a-n1lrr'

10 006 5547123720 uluruffg nlfueuy

11 006 5031983019 urliuur uoouao

72 006 0501364595 uru{ii 6 lQR

13 006 716L748257 uluarn-e ocilst!flrl5

rirueirrltru
u 615

6il r6ii rtu u
:.1ot

a't ta't Ituu
:.l6rt

olta.,l[5uu
:..lGrt

rir r eir r': u u
uo5
cir reir riflu
t.lo5

rirrsirr':au
uo5
rirreirLiuu
uo5
rirrcirrisJu
r.lo5

Al LO'l t5UU

un5
ri1 t;ir r': u u
u 615

rir rair riru
uot
cirin tcr
11fl'tu1R

rirln r*r
yl u1:J1a

a.227166

a.222/66

q.223166

a.224/66

A.225166

a.226166

a.227166

a.228/66

a.229166

q.230166

q.231166

a.232/66

a.233166

08190101
91

08474855
48

08879238
16

08442853
11

09374287
00

09104886
53

0896345s
51

08964299
34

09641s52
59

08357774
19

08195157
63

09696589
98

08130695
82

08616590
36

2,400.00

12,500.00

16,250.00

25,000.00

8,500.00

4,500.00

3,460.00

4,800.00

2,400.00

2,100.00

2,400.00

4,200.00

1,300.00

t4 006 7361170307 ur.rdl'tiorjdur risrlol.t q.Da/66 4,050.00

KTB iPay Report

Item Recieving
Bank



u!rt. 5u1015nlov[ g

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type : 14 5't u n''t td't5vfi't Au6il t[Q3:.lifl15 (Purchase ,

Effective Date: 2211112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 2711112022 Print Time : 18:04:55 yfi 2

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

crand Total 93,860.00

End of Report
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urJrl, 6u1Ft1tn10tt4g

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMTTED KTB iPay Report ufiL

Customer Id: OO1 customer Name: DGR566

service Type : 14 flunrrdlicril auri'rl'! !!1n15 (Purchase ,

Effective Date': 11 111 12565

Print Date | fllLLl2022 Print Time : 15:47:59

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No,

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 0720070511 u.d,rlRflr {a6r1fluvi

Grand Total

air rdrriru a.1s8/65 08153550
67

6,000.00

6,000.00

End of Report



ustit. 5u1n15nlirvtr4 g

w KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type : 14 flonlfd1fwi1Arrfi1lracuinlf (Purchase ,

Effective oatez 1111112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date I ll/1v2022 Print Time: 16:02:31

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type : Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

PromptPay
ID

sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 980s251934

2 006 7620054839

3 006 0390093246

4 006 13701s8084

5 006 4380083160

6 006 0190016019

Grand Total

!r.r:n'rnr rIu6r,r f au pr n

ula?,16uds firaruru

uludrr6 u56 r{6urrfi{ Rad

urof,":urr::nr.[ rrfi ru rr'ho

urfl:lnrRo qarirfi ao

. - .:
Ultll51BlU tl\rU\t

rirfn:*r
}',tu-tu1R

cir r;ir riau
t.l615

rirfnur
yt ulu't a
ririn,9r
yt u'tll'to
cir t air r': r u
u 615

ril r6il riuu
:.1o5

a.742166

a.t43/66

A.7s4166

a.1ss/66

a,ts6l66

a.rs7l66

09257924
31

08L4972t
78

08969254
65

08182578
99

7,760.00

2,400.00

3,430.00

750.00

4,400.00

2,400.00

21,140.00

End of Report

vdi 1

Reference
No.

DDA Ref.



urq. 6u1611rnlovtr4g

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMTTED KTB iPay Report

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

ServiceTyPe : 14 i'lUn'lrrjlrcfilAI6iRaru?n1t (Purchase I

Effective Date: 0911112565

Print Date I O9llU2022 Print Time : 11:16:10 rarll 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

PromptPay
ID

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran AmountReference
No.

1 006 9803416995

2 005 0s07344764

Grand Total

U1U0l5flJ1lJflJ l{\rnfl oUUtnBU

u1u}l1tr vr\rr{ 15n

a'tto'lt5llu
uo5
Gl15fl:*1
?{u'M4

a.t27166

a.728/66

08s05873
47

08L75421
36

2,400.00

1,340.00

3,740.00

End of Report

Receiver
Name



u E. 5U15r15nlirvl s

irn KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customerld: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

ServiceType: 14 t't rt n'ttdrturir aufil Ra uuEnrs (Purchase I

Effective Date: 03/'1112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 03/1112022 Print Time ,: 75:37i09

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

ud1 1

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
IDlTax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 4930484952 !.d.ru1nfi fll','rl

2 006 7707482775 uluaqori tu ullfiag

3 006 7107704409 ,u1\,ytu 5 !etiBlt{0n:*']

Grand Total

a15n u.l
ri{ !1LJ1a

nl tal[tuu
llaS

n1ta1[5uu
u6t5

q.110/66

a.11U66

a.772166

08634747
66

0984L677
84

08198603
20

7,088.00

15,970.00

12,500.00

35,558.00

End of Repoft

Item Recieving
Bank



ul'lrr. 6u,ln'rSniirvlms

KRUNG THAI AANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Seryice Type : 14 i1sfl1fd]rvriliu6t"1 r! vuinlt (Purchase

Effective Date: 0311112565

KTB iPay Report Print Date | 03/1112022 Print Time : 15:43:48 uri"t 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 4380083160 ulsrln.tao ondrfian 6i'r rdlLir u a.779166 08969254
65

6,000.00

6,000.00

End of Repot

Grand Total



T\a)t
lJsra. 6ula1f,nlolus
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBI-IC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report udr L

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type : 14 fl sn1fd1irri1iu6i1ttarutnlr (Purchase ,

EffectiveDate: 0211112565

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA REf.PromptPay
ID

Reference
No.

sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 9010133788

Grand Total

ulsraE rMClqu rir trlrl'.] u a.109/66 4,000.00

4,000.00

End of Report

Print Date : 021L1/2022 Print Time : 14:56:09

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit



w
uNrl. 6u161rnl0vl s
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

ServiceType: 14 flsn1'd1rsri1auni$ovirin15 (Purchase;

Effective Date: O2l1'112565

KTB iPay Report ifli1 1

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

PromptPay
ID

Reference
No,

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006 4s50313s04

2 006 4560313504

3 006 3010835957

Grand Total

u1urfii.l6ii o1ci1

ursrfiiloii olcil

urr{u}la :r 1't

rirfn sr
l^lg1u]R

ririnvr
1M:J1A

n''t5nl*''l
1'{ 0'lI1A

q.704166

a.10s/66

a.106166

08489410
4r
08489410
4L

08963074
38

End of Report

Print Date I O2lttl2o22 Print Time ,: l4:47i00

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

137.00

1,330.00

1,811.00

3,278.O0


